
0362119 

5.: QR.VR 2019) 
SNo SSE 2019 

TE VHIOTT fT GIG f This is to certify that AMAN MENON 
gH0# Roll No. 

SUB. 
CODE 

101 

HT ET TH Mother's Name 

085 

0362119 

041 

ALL INDIA 

fart/AE 51 ATH Father's / Guardian's Name ARUN KARAT 

086 

CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION 

087 

GeH tat Date of Birth 29-01-2004 29TH JANUARY TWO THOUSAND FOUR 
eEl School 07286- NALANDA PUB SCHOOL KUTHAPADY THAMMANAM KOCHI KL 

TafuE GYefsri fAIgHR ~ has achieved Scholastic Achievements as under: 

ENGLISH COMM. 

HINDI COURSE-B 

SCIENCE 

MATHEMATICS 

MARKS STATEMENT CUM CERTIFICATE 

ATEafc faary qtT, 2019 

SOCIAL SCIENCE 

fati Delbi 

SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION, 2019 

4333531 

IA:Intcrnal Assessment 
1./PR. : Mrafre/Practical 

faia Dated : 06-05-2019 

ziferrii a Á : Abbreviations 
AB:qufa Absent 

PMRUDULA 

faq 
SUBJECT ferfaa 

THEORY 

068 

069 

037 

051 

071 

ATHTE MARKS OBTAINED 

IA/ 
9T. PR. 

018 

019 

015 

017 

018 

Regn.No. 

086 

088 

052 

TOTAL TOTAL (IN WORDS) 

068 

089 

EIGHTY SIX 

EIGHTY EIGHT 

FIFTY TWO 

SIXTY EIGHT 

EIGHTY NINE 

07286/00052 

qfvITH Result PASs 

T119/07286/0056 

AMAN MENON 

24 10 2017 

POSITIONAL 
GRADE 

B1 

B1 

C1 

B2 

B1 

Controller of Examinations 

Co-Scholastic achievements : Grading for Co-Scholastic and Discipline area is being issued by the school as per format prescribed by the Board. 
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